
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - MOTO #1

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

HIGH POINT RACEWAY - MT. MORRIS, PA

ROUND 3 OF 24 - MAY 26-27, 2007

Motocross Lites

31ST ANNUAL MONSTER ENERGY/KAWASAKI PRO MOTOCROSS NATIONAL AT HIGH POINT

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

24 J. Grant  639.4671

1 R. Villopoto  439.7812

62 R. Dungey  240.0063

338 J. Lawrence  640.0994

101 B. Townley  240.1755

73 J. Weimer  240.4886

75 B. Tickle  440.7357

52 T. Hahn  840.8548

58 J. Hill  441.0629

54 R. Kiniry  341.21210

56 D. Sani  441.36711

622 K. Cunningham  441.37712

33 M. Goerke  341.63813

630 M. Lemoine  341.86514

344 D. Klatt  241.94615

577 M. Davalos  242.05616

116 R. Morais  342.20017

30 A. Mcfarlane  442.31218

47 K. Smith  742.35219

168 Z. Osborne  342.47020

532 R. Renner  542.50721

108 J. Rodrigues  342.54022

597 M. Dougherty  342.59223

343 S. Stella  442.63824

50 B. Laninovich  242.69825

48 K. Chisholm  642.76526

632 K. Hoge  542.88327

141 S. Boniface  243.00228

709 T. Bright  543.09929

351 S. Sewell  443.10030

498 R. Beat  443.22031

427 T. Tiffany  343.46432

798 B. Ainsworth  443.47133

412 L. Kilbarger  643.75534

156 W. Browning  543.76935

695 B. Ritter  243.97836

170 C. Dube  644.11037

648 N. Vaughn  244.22838

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

101 B. Townley  1251.8981

24 J. Grant  752.0072

338 J. Lawrence  1252.1323

62 R. Dungey  452.3304

1 R. Villopoto  552.5875

73 J. Weimer  352.8956

58 J. Hill  552.9067

52 T. Hahn  452.9738

33 M. Goerke  1553.2409

75 B. Tickle  253.28210

622 K. Cunningham  453.50211

56 D. Sani  253.57412

630 M. Lemoine  1753.73713

54 R. Kiniry  753.83514

30 A. Mcfarlane  653.84415

47 K. Smith  753.88816

577 M. Davalos  254.21517

532 R. Renner  554.24618

108 J. Rodrigues  654.42019

116 R. Morais  654.58120

48 K. Chisholm  754.72521

168 Z. Osborne  754.90922

709 T. Bright  555.02023

632 K. Hoge  655.06024

141 S. Boniface  255.23225

344 D. Klatt  455.24026

498 R. Beat  655.47427

50 B. Laninovich  455.95128

695 B. Ritter  355.98129

351 S. Sewell  656.09530

798 B. Ainsworth  756.09731

597 M. Dougherty  756.14932

156 W. Browning  556.49533

412 L. Kilbarger  856.69934

343 S. Stella  356.88435

170 C. Dube  857.00736

427 T. Tiffany  357.46737

648 N. Vaughn  257.68038

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

101 B. Townley  330.5341

62 R. Dungey  330.7112

1 R. Villopoto  1630.8283

338 J. Lawrence  630.8944

24 J. Grant  130.9385

52 T. Hahn  531.3636

73 J. Weimer  331.4587

33 M. Goerke  531.4858

58 J. Hill  531.6199

577 M. Davalos  131.64610

56 D. Sani  231.66411

630 M. Lemoine  531.73412

54 R. Kiniry  731.86513

30 A. Mcfarlane  432.03514

622 K. Cunningham  532.05615

75 B. Tickle  332.13716

168 Z. Osborne  232.23717

108 J. Rodrigues  332.30518

116 R. Morais  632.40019

344 D. Klatt  932.43320

47 K. Smith  1332.48421

532 R. Renner  232.59222

50 B. Laninovich  432.59323

48 K. Chisholm  532.95324

709 T. Bright  133.02825

351 S. Sewell  733.05026

632 K. Hoge  533.27427

695 B. Ritter  233.31528

141 S. Boniface  233.45429

498 R. Beat  433.49530

597 M. Dougherty  233.55731

412 L. Kilbarger  833.60432

343 S. Stella  433.64533

798 B. Ainsworth  733.69634

170 C. Dube  233.73735

427 T. Tiffany  334.19136

156 W. Browning  534.33437

648 N. Vaughn  334.97138
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